Area 3

7/24/2012

DULUTH AREA OFFICE Phone: (218) 720-5308

4915 MATTERHORN DR Fax: (218) 720-5306
DULUTH MN 55811

Copeland Dave L
mailto:dave.copeland@mn.usda.gov

Baross Kristy K
mailto:kristy.baross@mn.usda.gov

Bomier William L
mailto:will.bomier@mn.usda.gov

Closson Karen S
mailto:karen.closson@mn.usda.gov

Dusek James G
mailto:jim.dusek@mn.usda.gov

Ellefson Benjamin J
mailto:ben.ellefson@mn.usda.gov

Fox Jennifer S
mailto:jennifer.fox@mn.usda.gov

Gervais Thomas D
mailto:thomas.gervais@mn.usda.gov

Raines Dana A
mailto:dana.raines@mn.usda.gov

Sickmann Jason B
mailto:jason.sickmann@mn.usda.gov

Smolnikar-Joki Jodi
mailto:jodi.smolnikar-joki@mn.usda.gov

Walczynski Michael J
mailto:mike.walczynski@mn.usda.gov

Wise David S
mailto:dave.wise@mn.usda.gov

Asst. State Conservationist (FO)
EXT: 101

GIS Specialist
EXT: 115

Area Resource Conservationist
EXT: 111

Accounting Technician
EXT: 112

Area Engineer
EXT: 106

Civil Engineering Technician
EXT: 107

Area Admin Coordinator (OA)
EXT: 100

Grazing Specialist
EXT: 110

Area Biologist
EXT: 108

Program Specialist
EXT: 104

Misc Assistant (OA)
EXT: 114

Area Resource Soil Scientist
EXT: 113

Tribal Liaison
EXT: 116
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Area 3

AITKIN FIELD OFFICE

130 SOUTHGATE DR Fax:
AITKIN MN 56431-7407

Kittleson Scott D
mailto:scott.kittleson@mn.usda.gov

Fuller Candi R
mailto:candi.fuller@mn.usda.gov

BAXTER FIELD OFFICE

7118 CLEARWATER RD Fax:
BAXTER MN 56425

Weis Jessica M
mailto:jessica.weis@mn.usda.gov

Ingebrigtson Evan J
mailto:evan.ingebrigtson@mn.usda.gov

BAXTER SOIL SURVEY OFFICE
7118 CLEARWATER RD Fax:
BAXTER MN 56425

Rokus Michael A
mailto:mike.rokus@mn.usda.gov

Oehlke Betsy M
mailto:betsy.oehlke@mn.usda.qgov

CAMBRIDGE FIELD OFFICE

380 GARFIELD ST S Fax:
CAMBRIDGE MN 55008-1773

Bork Josh D
mailto:josh.bork@mn.usda.gov

Rehn Jason
mailto:jason.rehnn@mn.usda.gov

Phone: (218) 829-5965
(218) 828-8837

7/24/2012

Phone: (218) 927-2413 AITKIN COUNTY SWCD
(218) 927-6014

District Conservationist
EXT: 101

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 105

Phone: (218) 829-5965 CROW WING COUNTY SWCD
(218) 828-8837

District Conservationist
EXT: 101

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 108

MLRA Soil Survey Leader
EXT: 123

MLRA Soil Scientist
EXT: 119

Phone: (763) 689-3224 ISANTI COUNTY SWCD
(763) 689-2309

District Conservationist
EXT: 101

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 118
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Area 3 712412012

DULUTH FIELD OFFICE Phone: (218) 720-5209 CARLTON COUNTY SWCD
4850 MILLER TRUNK HWY SUITE 2B Fax: (218) 720-3129 SOUTH ST LOUIS COUNTY SWCD
DULUTH MN 55811-1506 COOK COUNTY SWCD

LAKE COUNTY SWCD

Weber Daniel M District Conservationist / Tribal Liai
mailto:dan.weber@mn.usda.gov EXT: 111
Bong Gail E Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:gail.bong@mn.usda.gov EXT: 112
Grover Diane Misc Assistant (OA)
mailto:diane.grover@mn.usda.gov EXT: 113
Loeffler Erin M Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:erin.loeffler@mn.usda.gov EXT: 114

DULUTH MLRA SOIL SURVEY OFFICE Phone: (218) 720-5209

4850 MILLER TRUNK HWY, SUITE 1B Fax: (218) 720-3129

DULUTH MN 55811
Risley Roger T MLRA Soil Survey Leader
mailto:roger.risley@mn.usda.gov EXT: 117
Evans Danielle L MLRA Soils GIS Specialist
mailto:danielle.evans@mn.usda.gov EXT: 107
Schmitt Larissa A MLRA Soil Scientist
mailto:larissa.schmitt@mn.usda.gov EXT: 115

FOLEY FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 968-5300 BENTON COUNTY SWCD

14 2ND AVE W Fax: (320) 968-5304

FOLEY MN 56329-8514
Gehling Patrick J District Conservationist
mailto:pat.gehling@mn.usda.gov EXT: 130
Zeroth Barbra A Soil Conservation Technician

mailto:barbara.zeroth@mn.usda.gov EXT: 136
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7/24/2012

GRAND RAPIDS FIELD OFFICE Phone: (218) 326-6595 ITASCA COUNTY SWCD

1889 E HIGHWAY 2 Fax:  (218) 326-8938

GRAND RAPIDS MN 55744

Sella Marjorie A
mailto:marge.sella@mn.usda.gov

Asplund Kyle
mailto:kyle.asplund@mn.usda.qgov

LeBlanc Joseph
mailto:joey.leblanc@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist
EXT: 101

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 109

Civil Engineering Technician
EXT: 110

HINCKLEY FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 384-7432 PINE COUNTY SWCD

260 MORRIS AVE Fax:  (320) 384-6763

HINCKLEY MN 55037

Salmon Julie L
mailto:julie.salmon@mn.usda.gov

Bartsch Herman
mailto:herman.bartsch@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist
EXT: 101

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 108

LITTLE FALLS FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 632-6606 MORRISON COUNTY SWCD

16776 HERON RD Fax:  (320) 632-1089

LITTLE FALLS MN 56345

Hanson Joshua J
mailto:joshua.hanson@mn.usda.gov

Girard Steve C
mailto:steve.girard@mn.usda.gov

Miller Carrie A
mailto:carrie.a.miller@mn.usda.gov

Zapzalka Terrence J
mailto:terry.zapzalka@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist
EXT: 102

Civil Engineering Technician
EXT: 121

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 104

Soil Conservationist
EXT: 115
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Area 3 712412012

MILACA FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 983-2154 MILLE LACS COUNTY SWCD

1016 5TH STREET SE Fax:  (320) 983-2107
MILACA MN 56353-1020

Carpenter Shannon R District Conservationist / Tribal Liai
mailto:shannon.carpenter@mn.usda.gov

Fitzgerald William E Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:william.fitzgerald@mn.usda.gov

MORA FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 679-3781 KANABEC COUNTY SWCD

2008 MAHOGANY ST, SUITE 3 Fax: (320) 679-4692
MORA MN 55051

Rasinski Shannon L District Conservationist
mailto:shannon.rasinski@mn.usda.gov EXT: 110

Kunkel Marvin A Civil Engineering Technician
mailto:marvin.kunkel@mn.usda.gov EXT: 111

Sternquist Nichole Agricultural Engineer
mailto:nichole.sternquist@mn.usda.gov EXT: 118

Walters-Nelson Donna E Soil Conservation Technician

mailto:donna.walters-nelson@mn.usda.gov ~ EXT: 112

NORTH BRANCH FIELD OFFICE Phone: (651) 674-7160 CHISAGO COUNTY SWCD

38814 THIRD AVE Fax:  (651) 674-8828
NORTH BRANCH MN 55056

Hermel Debra L District Conservationist
mailto:debra.hermel@mn.usda.gov EXT: 101
Rehn Jason Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:jason.rehn@mn.usda.gov EXT: 107
VIRGINIA FIELD OFFICE Phone: (218) 741-3937 NORTH ST LOUIS COUNTY SWCD
1202 8TH STREET SOUTH Fax: (218) 741-9407
VIRGINIA MN 55792
Sella Marjorie A District Conservationist
mailto:marge.sella@mn.usda.gov EXT: 101
Marks Roger M Soil Conservation Technician

mailto:roger.marks@mn.usda.gov EXT: 108
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Area 3 712412012

VIRGINIA SOIL SURVEY OFFICE Phone: (218) 749-8343

820 9TH STREET N, STE 100 Fax: (218) 749-6751
VIRGINIA MN 55792

Kroll Jeffrey T MLRA Soil Survey Leader
mailto:jeff.kroll2@mn.usda.gov EXT: 102
Elsen Myles Soil Scientist
mailto:myles.elsen@mn.usda.gov EXT: 101

WALKER FIELD OFFICE Phone: (218) 547-7254 CASS COUNTY SWCD

300 MINNESOTA AVE Fax: (218) 547-2440

WALKER MN 56484
Gonzalez Yara L District Conservationist / Tribal Liai

mailto:yara.gonzalez@mn.usda.gov

Ingebrigtson Evan J Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:evan.ingebrigtson@mn.usda.gov



mailto:jeff.kroll2@mn.usda.gov
mailto:myles.elsen@mn.usda.gov
mailto:yara.gonzalez@mn.usda.gov
mailto:evan.ingebrigtson@mn.usda.gov

